KU SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
INSPECTION SUMMARY - JANUARY 2022

Control No. WO No. Description

23487

23498

24554

28141

29309

29915

30825

31880

36016

36074

37324

37327

37328

5164

41839

42531

342665 CENTRIFUGE/TABLETOP

342666 LIGHT/EXAMINATION/EYE/ENT

342681 ASPIRATOR/TRACHEAL

342862 OXIMETER/PULSE

342877 FREEZER/LABORATORY

342953 CENTRIFUGE/TABLETOP

342979 FREEZER/GENERAL

343034 ELECTROCARDIOGRAPH

343111 FREEZER/LABORATORY

343112 MONITOR/PHYSIOLOGICAL

343213 MONITOR/PHYSIOLOGICAL

343214 SIGNAL EXTRACTION/OXIMETER/PULSE

343215 OXIMETER/PULSE

343474 CURRENT CUSTOMER BOOK

343696 FREEZER/LABORATORY

343764 PUMP/INFUSION

Location

LABORATORY

CLINIC

CLINIC

EQUIPMENT ROOM

LABORATORY

LABORATORY

LABORATORY

CLINIC

LABORATORY

CLINIC

CLINIC

CLINIC

CLINIC

ADMINISTRATOR

LABORATORY

CLINIC
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CompletionComments

(TC 01/28/2022 02:54:33 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:55:07 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:55:29 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 03:02:12 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:56:21 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:56:50 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 03:03:02 PM, KING, AARON) WO 346905 STARTED,
BATTERY. REPAIR COMPLETED. PM INSPECTION PASSED

(TC 01/28/2022 02:57:40 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:58:03 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:58:29 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
(TC 01/28/2022 02:58:53 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED

(TC 01/28/2022 03:05:19 PM, KING, AARON) COULD NOT LOCATE FOR
INSPECTION

(TC 01/28/2022 03:06:00 PM, KING, AARON) COULD NOT LOCATE FOR
INSPECTION

(TC 01/28/2022 03:04:13 PM, KING, AARON) WO 319369 STARTED,
BATTERY. REPAIR COMPLETED. PM INSPECTION PASSED

(TC 01/28/2022 02:59:23 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
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KU SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
INSPECTION SUMMARY - JANUARY 2022

Control No. WO No. Description Location CompletionComments

42635 343808 SCALE/FLOOR CLINIC (TC 01/28/2022 02:59:44 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
43418 343910 REFRIGERATOR/GENERAL LABORATORY (TC 01/28/2022 03:00:16 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
44240 343912 OTO/OPTHALMOSCOPE CLINIC (TC 01/28/2022 03:00:44 PM, KING, AARON} PM INSPECTION PASSED
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