KU SCHOOL OF MEDICINE INSPECTION SUMMARY - JANUARY 2022

Control No.	WO No. Description	<u>Location</u>	<u>CompletionComments</u>
23487	342665 CENTRIFUGE/TABLETOP	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 02:54:33 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
23498	342666 LIGHT/EXAMINATION/EYE/ENT	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:55:07 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
24554	342681 ASPIRATOR/TRACHEAL	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:55:29 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
28141	342862 OXIMETER/PULSE	EQUIPMENT ROOM	(TC 01/28/2022 03:02:12 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
29309	342877 FREEZER/LABORATORY	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 02:56:21 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
29915	342953 CENTRIFUGE/TABLETOP	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 02:56:50 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
30825	342979 FREEZER/GENERAL	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 03:03:02 PM, KING, AARON) WO 346905 STARTED, BATTERY. REPAIR COMPLETED. PM INSPECTION PASSED
31880	343034 ELECTROCARDIOGRAPH	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:57:40 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
36016	343111 FREEZER/LABORATORY	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 02:58:03 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
36074	343112 MONITOR/PHYSIOLOGICAL	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:58:29 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
37324	343213 MONITOR/PHYSIOLOGICAL	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:58:53 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
37327	343214 SIGNAL EXTRACTION/OXIMETER/PULSE	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 03:05:19 PM, KING, AARON) COULD NOT LOCATE FOR INSPECTION
37328	343215 OXIMETER/PULSE	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 03:06:00 PM, KING, AARON) COULD NOT LOCATE FOR INSPECTION
5164	343474 CURRENT CUSTOMER BOOK	ADMINISTRATOR	
41839	343696 FREEZER/LABORATORY	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 03:04:13 PM, KING, AARON) WO 319369 STARTED, BATTERY. REPAIR COMPLETED. PM INSPECTION PASSED
42531	343764 PUMP/INFUSION	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:59:23 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED

KU SCHOOL OF MEDICINE INSPECTION SUMMARY - JANUARY 2022

Control No.	WO No. Description	<u>Location</u>	CompletionComments
42635	343808 SCALE/FLOOR	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 02:59:44 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
43418	343910 REFRIGERATOR/GENERAL	LABORATORY	(TC 01/28/2022 03:00:16 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED
44240	343912 OTO/OPTHALMOSCOPE	CLINIC	(TC 01/28/2022 03:00:44 PM, KING, AARON) PM INSPECTION PASSED